0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 8100.00
Fixed Charge 850.00
ED Amount 64.80
TMC 0.00
DPC 324.09
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 8257.57
Prev Outstanding 33177.51
Gross Bill Amount 41435.08

Net Bill Amount :41436

Amount In Words :Forty-One Thousand Four Hundred
and Thirty-Six Rupees only

Bill Number : 111200325A040538
Category : CLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 5
Category : CLT
Bill Basis : IDF (Meter Not Working)
Meter No : 5563910
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 04-SEP-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 04-OCT-2025
Bill Date : 04-OCT-2025